
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/9 2 2 0.0013% 2 0.0013%

4/13 17 1 18 0.0117% 20 0.0130%

4/16 5 5 0.0033% 25 0.0163%

4/20 14 5 19 0.0124% 44 0.0287%

4/21 3 3 0.0020% 47 0.0306%

4/22 5 5 0.0033% 52 0.0339%

4/23 6 1 7 0.0046% 59 0.0384%

4/24 9 2 11 0.0072% 70 0.0456%

4/27 9 9 0.0059% 79 0.0515%

4/28 6 6 0.0039% 85 0.0554%

4/29 1 1 0.0007% 86 0.0560%

4/30 7 7 0.0046% 93 0.0606%

5/1 3 2 5 0.0033% 98 0.0639%

5/4 1,459 17 14 1,490 0.9710% 1,588 1.0349%

5/5 15 27 1,805 1,847 1.2037% 3,435 2.2385%

5/6 4,309 10 19 4,338 2.8270% 7,773 5.0655%

5/7 2,963 11 1,511 4,485 2.9228% 12,258 7.9883%

5/8 2,419 6 20 2,445 1.5934% 14,703 9.5817%

5/9 960 960 0.6256% 15,663 10.2073%

5/10 0 0.0000% 15,663 10.2073%

5/11 2,523 20 1,479 4,022 2.6211% 19,685 12.8284%

5/12 253 36 24 313 0.2040% 19,998 13.0323%

5/13 1,440 33 1,473 0.9599% 21,471 13.9923%

5/14 1,331 13 1,996 3,340 2.1766% 24,811 16.1689%

5/15 1,248 13 40 1,301 0.8478% 26,112 17.0167%

5/16 0 0 0 0 0.0000% 26,112 17.0167%

5/18 2,364 26 2,328 4,718 3.0746% 30,830 20.0914%

5/19 779 32 5,948 6,759 4.4047% 37,589 24.4961%

Totals 22,150 253 15,186

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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153,449 Registered Voters                  153,449 Ballots Mailed
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